
Championnat de ligue CVL MD
SENONCHES 5.3.2023

2801CE ESPAD

Dominique RUFFIER
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
Circuit : D65
Distance : 3340m
Temps : 1:03:05 (18'53"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Anne DECLERCQ 0:50:25
2. Marie GUIGNARD 1:01:22

1. 39 00:04:46 224m 21'17"/km
2. 44 00:04:39 00:09:25 329m 14'08"/km
3. 45 00:01:47 00:11:12 79m 22'34"/km
4. 49 00:02:15 00:13:27 147m 15'18"/km
5. 92 00:02:07 00:15:34 112m 18'54"/km
6. 96 00:04:48 00:20:22 259m 18'32"/km
7. 98 00:07:45 00:28:07 167m 46'24"/km
8. 103 00:06:21 00:34:28 463m 13'43"/km
9. 62 00:08:00 00:42:28 530m 15'06"/km

10. 58 00:03:07 00:45:35 199m 15'40"/km
11. 56 00:05:17 00:50:52 262m 20'10"/km
12. 53 00:02:38 00:53:30 173m 15'13"/km
13. 255 00:08:48 01:02:18 175m 50'17"/km
14. 999 00:00:47 01:03:05 89m 8'48"/km
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